SHRIDEVI INSTITUE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL, TUMKUR

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
THEORY TIME TABLE - SEPTEMBER - 2017

DATE DAY TIME TERM TOPIC FACULTY
8§to 9 IX NEUROLOGY DR. NAVEEN K
01.09.2017 SRIEA 12 to 1 VIII DIABETES MILLITUS DR. SHALINI M
8§t0 9 IX NEUROLOGY DR. MURALIDHAR D
Py, RallaDaY 12to 1 IX NEUROLOGY DR. ARUN M.S
809 IV LEPTOSPIROSIS DR. VIRUPAKSHA K.L
PRSIRRLL i 12to 1 VII TUBULOINTERSTITIAL DISORERS DR. NAVEEN K
8to09 VIII DIABETES MILLITUS DR. SHALINI M
R TUESDAY 12 to 1 VII SYSTEMIC VASCULITIS DR. ARUN M.S
8§to9 Vv CHRONIC LYMPHOCYTIC LEUKAEMIA DR. NAVEEN K
06.09.2017 | WEDNESDAY 2t0 4 VIII TUTORIALS DR. NATARAJ G
2to4 IX TUTORIALS DR. MURALIDHAR D
8to 9 VIII PERICARDIAL DISEASES DR. RAMAN M.H
07.09.2017 | THURSDAY 12to 1 VI ABDOMINAL TUMBERCULOSIS DR. SHASHIDHAR T.S
2t04 VII TUTORIALS DR. RAMAN M.H
8t 9 IX INFECTIOUS DISEASE DR. VIRUPAKSHA K.L
UB SR EibAz 12 to 1 VIII ALZHEIMER'S AND OTHER DIMENTIAS DR.RAMAN M.H
8to9 IX INFECTIOUS DISEASE DR. INANENDRAPPA K H
Ciedly | SATURDRY 12to 1 IX INFECTIOUS DISEASE DR. ARUN M.S
8to9 IV BRUCELLOSIS DR. NAVEEN K
11.09.2017 MONDAY 12 to 1 VII DEMENTIA IN ELDERLY DR. NATARAJ G
8§to 9 VIII CEREBELLAR DISORDERS DR MURALIDHAR D
12.09.2017 TUESDAY 12 to 1 VII SYSTEMIC VASCULITIS DR. SHASHIDHAR T.S
8to 9 V HODGKIN'S LYMPHOMA DR.VIRUPAKSHAR K.L
13.09.2017 | WEDNESDAY 2to 4 VIII TUTORIALS DR. ARUN M.S
2to4 IX TUTORIALS DR. SHALINI M
8t 9 VIII DISORDERS OF CRANIAL NERVES DR. NATARAJ G
14.09.2017 | THURSDAY 12to 1 VI APPROACH TO LIVER DISORDERS DR. SHASHIDHAR T.S
2to 4 VII TUTORIALS DR. NATARAJ G




8to 9 IX POISONING DR. RAMAN M.H
R 2L EREEX 12to 1 VIII DIABETES MILLITUS DR. SHALINI M
8t09 IX POISONING DR. MURALIDHAR D
Kot s 12101 IX POISONING DR. NAVEEN K
8to 9 v RIEKETSIAL DISEASES DR. ARUN M.S
18.09.2017 MONDAY 1210 1 VII RENAL INFECTION
= (URINARY TRACT INFECTION-UPPER & LOWER) DR. SHASHIDHAR T.S
§t09 V NON - HODGKIN'S LYMPHOMA DR. VIRUPAKSHA K.L
20.09.2017 | WEDNESDAY 2to 4 VIII TUTORIALS DR. NATARAJ G
2to4 IX TUTORIALS DR.RAMAN M.H
8to9 VIII MOTOR NEURON DISEASES DR. INANENDRAPPA K H
21.09.2017 THURSDAY 12to 1 VI CHRONIC VIRAL AND NON VIRAL HEPATITIS DR.SHASHIDHAR T.S
2to4 VII TUTORIALS DR. ARUN M.S
8109 IX HEPATOBILARY SYSTEM DR. VIRUPAKSHA K.L
S O%2N i 12to 1 VI DIABETES MILLITUS DR. SHALINI M
8§t 9 IX HEPATOBILARY SYSTEM DR. NATARAJ G
23.09.2017 e ER 12to 1 IX HEPATOBILARY SYSTEM DR. SHALINI M
8to9 1A% HERPES INFECTION DR. NAVEEN K
i MDA 12to 1 VII DEPRESSION IN ELDERLY DR. RAMAN M.H
8to9 VIII DEMYELINATING DISEASE DR. INANENDRAPPA K H
s b i 12to 1 VIl OSTEOPOROSIS DR. MURALIDHAR D
8to 9 Vv PLASMA CELL DYSCRASIAS DR. VIRUPAKSHA K.L
27.09.2017 | WEDNESDAY 2to 4 VI TUTORIALS DR. NATARAJ G
2to4 IX TUTORIALS DR .SHASHIDHAR T.S
8t0 9 VIII PERIPHERAL NEUROPATHY DR. NATARAJ G
28.09.2017 THURSDAY 12to 1 VI ALCOHOLIC LIVER DISEASE DR. INANENDRAPPA K H
2to4 VII TUTORIALS DR. SHALINI M

Dr. SHALINI. M
PROFESSOR & HOD
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE




SHRIDEVI INSTITUE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL, TUMKUR

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

CLINICAL POSTINGS - TIME TABLE - SEPTEMBER- 2017

TERM DATE REGISTER Nos UNIT
VII 01/09/2017 to 21/09/2017 34 to 66 11
VIII 01/09/2017 to 15/10/2017 21 to 40 IV

IX 16.08.2017 to 15.09.2017 58 to 77 111
Dr. SHALINI. M
PROFESSOR & HOD

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE




SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY

THEORY TIME TABLE for September 2017

SI.No. Date [Day Time Term Topic [Faculty
1 02-09-17 |Saturday 8-9am | 8th Term GH
2 02-09-17 |Saturday 12-1pm | 7th Term GH
3 04-09-17 |Monday 8-9am | 5th Term | Diseases of muscles, tendons Dr. Deepak Golchha
4 04-09-17 (Monday 12-1pm | 9th Term [SPLEEN Dr. Manonmani M.H.
5 05-09-17 |Tuesday 8-9am | 7th Term [Inflammation of the breast Dr. Chethan L.
6 05-09-17 |[Tuesday 12-1pm | 6th Term [Mouth - Ranula Dr. Chethan L.
7 06-09-17 |Wednesday 8-9am | 8th Term |Prostate: Surgical anatomy Dr. G.G. Betigeri
8 06-09-17 |Wednesday | 12-1pm |9th Term |5. LIVER - Trauma Dr. Bhushan KPS
9 07-09-17 |Thursday 8-9am | 4th Term |Electrolyte changes in specific diseases - i. Pyloric obstruction Dr. Maltesh N. Ghattimani
10 07-09-17 [Thursday 12-1pm [ 8th Term |Benign enlargement Dr. Narendra Kumar L
11 08-09-17 [Friday 12-1pm | 9th Term |Liver abscess Dr. Bhushan KPS
12 09-09-17 |Saturday 8-9am [ 8th Term [Benign enlargement Dr. Narendra Kumar L
13 09-09-17 |Saturday 12-1pm | 7th Term |Benign breast diseases, nipple discharge Dr. Amith K.M.
14 11-09-17 |Monday 8-9am | 5th Term |Bursae and fascia Dr. Y Sena Reddy
15 11-09-17 |Monday 12-1pm | 9th Term |Portal hypertension Dr. G.G. Betigeri
16 12-09-17 [Tuesday 8-9am | 7th Term [Benign breast diseases, nipple discharge Dr. Akhila CV
17 12-09-17 |Tuesday 12-1Tpm | 6th Term [Cancrum Oris Dr. Amith K M.
18 13-09-17 |Wednesday 8-9am | 8th Term [Benign enlargement Dr. Narendra Kumar L
19 13-09-17 |Wednesday 12-1pm | 9th Term |Neoplasms of the liver Dr. Shantha Kumar
20 14-09-17 |Thursday 8-9am | 4th Term [ii. Intestinal obstruction iii. Anuria Dr. Maltesh N. Ghattimani
21 14-09-17 Thursday 12-1pm | 8th Term [Carcinoma Dr. Manonmani M.H.
22 15-09-17 |Friday 12-1pm | 9th Term [Neoplasms of the liver Dr. Shantha Kumar
23 16-09-17 |Saturday 8-9am | 8th Term |Carcinoma Dr. Manonmani M.H.
24 16-09-17 [Saturday 12-1pm | 7th Term [Malignant tumors of the breast Dr. Hemanth S.N.
25 18-09-17|Monday 8-9am | 5th Term |Hernia : Inguinal hernia Dr. Maltesh N. Ghattimani
26 18-09-17 |Monday 12-1pm | 9th Term [Cysts of the liver Dr. Bhushan KPS
27 19-09-17|Tuesday 8-9am [ 7th Term GH
28 19-09-17|Tuesday 12-1pm | 6th Term GH
29 20-09-17 |Wednesday 8-9am | 8th Term [Carcinoma Dr. Manonmani M.H.
30 20-09-17 |Wednesday 12-1pm | 9th Term (6. GALL BLADDER AND BILE DUCTS Dr. Narendra Kumar L
31 21-09-17 |Thursday 8-9am | 4th Term |Various replacement fluids in Surgery, mode of administration and complications. Dr. Kanisetty Hemanth
32 21-09-17 |Thursday 12-1pm | 8th Term |Carcinoma Dr. Manonmani M.H.
33 22-09-17|Friday 12-1pm [ 9th Term |Anatomy and Physiology Dr. Narendra Kumar L




34 23-09-17 [Saturday 8-9am | 8th Term |Urethra - Rupture Dr. Shantha Kumar
35 23-09-17|Saturday 12-1pm | 7th Term |Malignant tumors of the breast Dr. Hemanth S.N.

36 25-09-17|Monday 8-9am | 5th Term |Femoral hernia Dr. Maltesh N. Ghattimani
37 25-09-17|Monday 12-1pm | 9th Term |Investigations Dr. Bhushan KPS

38 26-09-17|Tuesday 8-9am | 7th Term |Malignant tumors of the breast Dr. Chethan L.

39 26-09-17| Tuesday 12-1pm | 6th Term |Lingual and Sublingual dermoids Dr. Chethan L.

40 27-09-17|Wednesday 8-9am | 8th Term |Urethra - Rupture Dr. Shantha Kumar

41 27-09-17|Wednesday | 12-1pm | 9th Term |Cholelithiasis Dr. G.G. Betigeri

42 28-09-17|Thursday 8-9am | 4th Term |Blood grouping, Blood transfusion and its hazards Dr. Kanisetty Hemanth
43 28-09-17| Thursday 12-1pm | 8th Term |Urethra - Rupture Dr. Shantha Kumar

44 29-09-17|Friday 12-1pm | 9th Term GH

45 30-09-17|Saturday 12-1pm | 7th Term GH

46 30-09-17|Saturday 8-9am | 8th Term GH
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SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL

Teaching schedule September 2017
Department of OBG

Date Day Time Ter Topic Doctors Name
m

1/9/2017 | Friday ' 8-9am |Vl Neonatal problem and resuscitation Dr. Mallinatha Prabhu
12-1pm | VI Abnormal and excessive menstrual bleeding Dr. Vasanth
2-4pm Vil Normal labour Dr. Priyanka

2/9/2017 | Saturday 8-9am VIl HOLIDAY

4/9/2017 | Monday 12-1pm |Vl |PPH Dr. Chiniwar

5/9/2017 | Tuesday 8-9am 1% Blood supply lymphatic drainage Dr. Vinay

6/9/2017 | Wednesday | 8—-9 am IX Care of Newborn Dr. Shobha

7/9/2017 | Thursday ' 12-1pm | IX | Coagulation disorders in obstetrics Dr.Indira
2-4pm VIII | Operative obstetrics Dr. Rekha
2-4pm IX

8/9/2017 | Friday 8-9am VIII | Occipito posterior position Dr. Shobha

. 12-1pm | VI Primary amenorrhea Dr. Vasanth

2—-4pm VI Normal labour seminar Dr. Priyanka

9/9/2017 | Saturday 8-9am Vi Cancer cervix with pregnancy Dr. Jyothi

11/9/2017 | Monday 12—-1pm | VIl | RH isoimmunisation Dr. Chiniwar

12/9/2017 | Tuesday 8-9am v Physiology of menstruation Dr. Vasanth

13/9/2017 | Wednesday | 8 -9 am IX Immunology in obstetrics Dr. Chiniwar

14/9/2017 | Thursday 12-1pm |[IX Carcinoma vulva Dr. Indira
2—-4 pm VIII | Malignant ovarian tumor Dr. Rekha
2-4pm IX

15/9/2017 | Friday 8-9am VIII | Occipito posterior position Dr. Shobha
12-1pm | VI Secondary amenorrhea Dr. Vinay
2-4pm Wl Trophoblastic diseases - GTN Dr. Jyothi

16/9/2017 | Saturday 8-9am Vil Fibroid in pregnancy Dr. Indira




18/9/2017 | Monday | 12-1pm | VIIl | RHisoimmunisation Dr. Chiniwar )
19/9/2017 | Tuesday 8—9am v HOLIDAY
20/9/2017  Wednesday | 8-9 am IX Contraception- Lap sterilization, Tubectomy, Vasectomy | Dr. Shobha
21/9/2017 | Thursday 12-1pm |[IX Fetal distress Dr. Indira
2-4pm VIIl | Operative obstetrics Dr. Rekha
2-=4pm IX
22/9/2017 | Friday 8-9am VIII | Fetal distress Dr. Mallinatha Prabhu
12-1pm | VI DUB Dr. Vasanth
2-4pm Vil Causes and prevention of maternal morbidity and Dr. Priyanka
maternal mortality in hospital and community settings
1 23/9/2017 | Saturday 8-9am Vil Genital prolapsed in pregnancy Dr. Indira
25/9/2017 ﬁMonday 12 1 pm VIl | Face and brow presentation mhanlwar ]
26/9/2017 | Tuesday 8-9am v Gametogenesis Dr.Vasanth |
27/9/2017 | Wednesday | 8 -9 am IX High risk pregnancy Dr. Chiniwar
28/9/2017 | Thursday 12-1pm | IX Post cesarean pregnancy Dr. Jyothi
2-4pm VIl | Operative gynecology Dr. Rekha
2-4pm IX
29/9/2017 | Friday 8-9am VIl HOLIDAY
12-1pm VI
2-4pm Vil
30/9/2017 | Saturday 8-9am Vi HOLIDAY
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Sri Sridevi Institute of Medical Science and Research Hospital
NH-4, Sira Main Road, Tumkur-572106
Department of Pediatrics

Theory Time Table —Sep -ZOV

SLNO DATE DAY TERM | TIME - TOPIC FACUALTY
1 05/09/2017 Tuesday IX 12-01 Leukemia Dr.Shilpashri Y M
2 06/09/2017 | Wednesday VIII 12-01 Shock In Childern Dr.Shashidhar H J
3 07/09/2017 | Thursday VII 12-01 L B W Babies Dr.Sudarshan K P
4 11/09/2017 Monday VI 08-09 PEM-Part-I Dr.Nagabushan
5 12/09/2017 Tuesday IX 12-01 Nutritional Anemia Dr.Shilpashri Y M
6 13/09/2017 | Wednesday VIII 12-01 Hydrocephalus Dr.G M Kumar
7 18/09/2017 Monday VI 08-09 PEM-Part-I1 Dr.Nagabushan
8 20/09/2017 | Wednesday VIII 12-01 CHD-Introduction, Embryology,& Classification | Dr.Shilpashri Y M
9 21/09/2017 | Thursday Vil 12-01 RDS in NB Dr.Shashidhar H J
10 25/09/2017 Monday VI 08-09 Infant Feeding & its Problem Dr.Arun kumar G
11 26/09/2017 | Tuesday IX 12-01 Hemolytic Seizures Dr.G M Kumar.
12 27/09/2017 | Wednesday VIII 12-01 CHD-TOF Dr.Shilpashri Y M
13 28/09/2017 | Thursday VII 12-01 Birth Injuries Dr.Sud/ar_ghan KP
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Office of The HOD
Dept of Dermatology
SIMS & RH
TUMKUR-572106

Time Table (September-2017)
MBBS Phase Ill Part —II( VII™™ Term) Students

Thursday : 8 AM to 9 AM
SL DATE TOPIC FACULTY
NO
1 | 07/09/2017 | Psoriasis Dr.Vathsala.S
2 | 14/09/2017 | Vvitiligo, Albinism, Dr. Kavyashree.K.L
3 21/09/2017 | Hansens”s Disease | Dr.Shivanand.D.R
4 | 28/09/2017 | Hansens"s Disease Il Dr.Shivanand.D.R

Date: 30/08/2017

Copy To:

'\/I)/The Principal.
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Yours faithfully,

X’l im0
Dr.D.R. ANAN% (0'/{)



